Corrected and Modifieed in accordance wih the instruction to Bidders is hereby accepted by our

Agency.

You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security and additional 
security for

unbalanced bids in terms of ITB Clause 27.4 for an amount of Rs 6
,28,800.00 ( Rs Six Lakh

Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only) and as per NIT Clause Additional Performance

Guarantee(APG) for 4.23% below an amount of Rs. 3,47,200.00 (Three
 Lacs Fourty

Seven Thousand Two Hundred) Only is the form of e-BG (Eleetronic Bank Guarantee)

and Valid up to 28 days from the date of expiry of the Contrat period as per para 34.1 of